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55 MAJOR PLUS

2009 SPA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

POOL PLAY SCHEDULE

DIA TEAM NAME

HPE4 CONNECTICUT SPORTSPLEX

HPE5 MTC 55

HPE4 CONNECTICUT SPORTSPLEX

HPE4 TRAVEL LODGE

HPW1 KITTRELL ACOUSTICS

SCORE
33
15
4
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TEAM NAME

KITTRELL ACOUSTICS

TRAVEL LODGE

RUTH REALTY

RUTH REALTY

MTC 55

20

32

29

23




2009 SPA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

55 MAJOR PLUS

POOL PLAY RESULTS

TEAM NAME WON/LOST RUNS ALLOWED
1. CONNECTICUT SPORTSPLEX 1 1 24,32,

2. KITTRELL ACOUSTICS 2 33,23

3. MTC 55 1 1 20,8,

4. TRAVEL LODGE 11 15,29

5. RUTH REALTY 2 14,15

SEEDING

1.

2
3
4.
5. ELIP OF COIN

WIN-LOSS
. RUNS ALLOWED

. RUN DIFFERENTIAL

RUNS SCORED

RUNS SCORED

RUN
DIFFERENTIAL

33.14

24,15

15,23

20,15

32,29

DOUBLE ELIMINATION GAMES START ON SATURDAY MORNING !!



