

2009 SPA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS



55 MAJOR PLUS

POOL PLAY SCHEDULE

DATE	TIME	DIA TEAM NAME	SCORE	TEAM NAME	SCORE
FRI	10 AM	HPE4 CONNECTICUT SPORTSPLEX	33 VS	KITTRELL ACOUSTICS	24
FRI	10 AM	HPE5 MTC 55	<u>15</u> VS	TRAVEL LODGE	20
FRI	1130 AM	HPE4 CONNECTICUT SPORTSPLEX	<u>14</u> VS	RUTH REALTY	32
FRI	1 PM	HPE4 TRAVEL LODGE	<u>15</u> VS	RUTH REALTY	29
FRI	1 PM	HPW1 KITTRELL ACOUSTICS	VS	MTC 55	23

2009 SPA NATIONAL CHAMPIONSHIPS

55 MAJOR PLUS

POOL PLAY RESULTS

TEAM NAME	WON/LOST	RUNS ALLOWED	RUNS SCORED	RUN <u>DIFFERENTIAL</u>
1. CONNECTICUT SPORTSPLEX	1 1	24,32,	33,14	
2. KITTRELL ACOUSTICS	2	33,23	24,15	
3. MTC 55	11	20,8,	15,23	
4. TRAVEL LODGE	1 1	15,29	20,15	
5. RUTH REALTY	2	14,15	32,29	

SEEDING

- 1. WIN-LOSS
- 2. RUNS ALLOWED
- 3. RUN DIFFERENTIAL
- 4. RUNS SCORED
- 5. FLIP OF COIN

DOUBLE ELIMINATION GAMES START ON SATURDAY MORNING!!